BOARD MEMBERS:
Mr. Robert Murphy

Ms. Jennifer Zaccagnini
Mr. David May

TO APPEAR:
INMATE NAME

BETHEA, Montall

BOSLEY, Craig

BULA, Jose

DOMINGUEZ, Angel

ECHEVARRIA, Noel

GONZALEZ, Jay

GUEVARA, William

HAUGABOOK, Antwan

MORGADO, Antonio

ROTONDI, Rick

SANTONI, Reggie

STREATER, Tyrice

TORRES, Dejon

WILLIAMS, Eric

WARNER, Frank

Minutes: October 13, 2016
PHD=Parole Hearing Date

INMATE NUMBER

355993

290453

234303

257302

331333

306294

395786

233830

325104

342773

401173

246810

364878

397011

218076

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES

OFFICIAL HEARING MINUTES
CARL ROBINSON CI
FULL PANEL (VIDEO) HEARING
Thursday, October 13, 2016
Start Time: 9:03 AM End Time: 12:23 PM

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATES:

HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:

Ms. Melissa DeJesus
Ms. Lisa Hamlett-Williams

Ms. Wanda Maloney

EACILITY HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN
CRCI Release GA - New Haven
CRCI Release GA - Enfield
CRCI Release GA - Hartford
CRCI Release GA - Waterbury
CRCI Release GA - Bridgeport
CRCI Release GA - Danielson
CRCI Release GA - Hartford
CRCI Release GA - Middletown
CRCI Release JD - Bridgeport
CRCI Release GA - Middletown
CRCI Release GA - New Britain
CRCI Release GA - New Haven
CRCI Release JD - Waterbury
CRCI Release GA - Stamford
CRCI Release GA - New Britain

Hearings Division - Parole Manager - Mr. Andrew Moseley
Phone: 203-805-6605
Fax: 203-805-6652

*All decisions are unanimous unless otherwise noted and all dates for release are contingent ON or AFTER dates.

*DECISION
Paroled: 11/13/16
Denied: No New PHD
SP Stipulations Set

Paroled: 8/26/17
Majority:Dissent-Zaccagnini

Denied: No New PHD

Denied: New PHD 10/17

Denied: New PHD 6/17

Denied: No New PHD

SP Stipulations Set

Paroled: 5/9/17

Paroled: 11/13/16

Paroled: 11/13/16

Denied: New PHD 10/17

Denied: No New PHD

SP Stipulations Set

Denied: No New PHD
SP Stipulations Set

Denied: No New PHD

Denied: No New PHD
SP Stipulations Set



